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As per the Statute No. 39 of NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY, The DISCIPLINARY COMMITTEE has
been reconstituted. The following are the members of the Steering Committee of

DISCIPLINARY COMMITTEE

Registrar, NSU

. POSITION IN .
No. THE CELL NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
1. Chairman Mr. Nagendra Kumar

nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in

2. Co-Chairman Proﬁ(Dr.}){;cjlgirya Eishi Pro VC, NSU prove@nsuniv.ac.in
3. Coontlinaton/ Mr. Nazim Khan Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
Convenor
Mr. Dilip Shome Academic Advisor d.shome@nsuniv.ac.in
. . Dean Academics cum . . .
Dr. Ranjan Kumar Mishra Director [QAC ranjan@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Dilip Kumar Brahma Principal Pharmacy Principal.pharmacy@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr Pramod Kumar Singh Dean Research pramod@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr Vijay Kant Pandey HoD Agriculture cum vkpandey@nsuniv.ac.in
X DSwW
Nominated
Faculty Dr. Jyoti Prakash Swain Principal, B.Ed. principal.b.ed@nsuniv.ac.in
Members

Mr. Babu Shudarshan

Training & Placement

Head placement@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Puja Prasad HoD Management puja@nsuniv.ac.in
. Assistant Professor . . .
Mrs. P ; . .ac.
rs. Parveen Nisha (Bducation) Nisha.parveen@nsuniv.ac.in
Mrs, Savita Haiday

Central Librarian

savita@nsuniv.ac.in

Miss Sai Bharti

Assistant Professor
(Economics)

bharti@nsuniv.ac.in
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